
BASIC LIFE SUPPORT (BLS) TRAINING LIST 

PAKISTANI NURSES COMMUNITY KUWAIT 

 

Week 6 July to 10 July 

 

 

6 JULY 2025 Training List 

 

S.No Name Contact No Email DAY 

1 Memoona Sharif  memoonamusa63@gmail.com SUNDAY 

2 Rafia Kousar  rafiakousar1985@gmail.com SUNDAY 

3 Abdul Hannan  abdl.hannan7@gmail.com SUNDAY 

4 Aliya bano  khanaliya519@gmail.com SUNDAY 

5 Rabia Javed  rabiajaved667@gmail.com SUNDAY 

6 Saba Naz   sabanaz123pak@gmail.com SUNDAY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:abdl.hannan7@gmail.com


BASIC LIFE SUPPORT (BLS) TRAINING LIST 

PAKISTANI NURSES COMMUNITY KUWAIT 
 

7 JULY 2025 Training List 

 

S.No Name Contact No Email DAY 

1 
Naureen Zia M. 

Akram 
 nenazia90@gmail.com MONDAY 

2 Paras khowaja  paraskhowaja1@gmail.com MONDAY 

3 Kiran Amjad  kiran_amjad786@hotmail.com MONDAY 

4 Saylistiya Joys  saylistiya@gmail.com MONDAY 

5 Kinza Aamir  kinzaamir.gn17005@gmail.com MONDAY 

6 Anum Rozi  anum.sultan98@gmail.com MONDAY 
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BASIC LIFE SUPPORT (BLS) TRAINING LIST 

PAKISTANI NURSES COMMUNITY KUWAIT 
 

 

8 JULY 2025 Training List 

 

S.No Name Contact No Email DAY 

1 Haleema Sadia  asfanhadi@gmail.com TUESDAY 

2 Shabana Ahmad Din  shabanaaadee@gmail.com TUESDAY 

3 Mehpara Murtaza  mmmehpara@gmail.com TUESDAY 

4 Rafiullah  rafiullahtabsum@gmail.com TUESDAY 

5 Muhammad Ali  muhammad.ali57@yahoo.com TUESDAY 

6 Nudrat Ali  nudratali75@gmail.com TUESDAY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



BASIC LIFE SUPPORT (BLS) TRAINING LIST 

PAKISTANI NURSES COMMUNITY KUWAIT 
 

9 JULY 2025 Training List 

 

S.No Name Contact No Email DAY 

1 Ume Laila  umelaila318@gmail.com WEDNESDAY 

2 Neelam Toufique  neelamtoufique@gmail.com WEDNESDAY 

3 Somia Majeed  somiamajeedabbasi24@gmail.com WEDNESDAY 

4 Maira komal  mairakomal3319@gmail.com WEDNESDAY 

5 Nawaz Ali  nawazmirani628@gmail.com WEDNESDAY 

6 Mahawish Saeed  mahawishkhuram27@gmail.com WEDNESDAY 
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BASIC LIFE SUPPORT (BLS) TRAINING LIST 

PAKISTANI NURSES COMMUNITY KUWAIT 
 

 

10 JULY 2025 Training List 

 

S.No Name Contact No Email DAY 

1 Fatima Bibi  fatimabibi.wali@gmail.com THURSDAY 

2 Shiza Shahbaz  shizashahbaz1998@gmail.com THURSDAY 

3 
Uzma Rahmat 

begum 
 uzmabegum310@gmail.com THURSDAY 

4     

5     

6     

 


